ASSET PLANT
Sector Sigma III, Greater Noida
Noida 201310

Contact Person :

Contact No. :

Payment Terms : Z008 : Payable in 30 Working Days

IGST 356,400.00

Total Basic Value 1,980,000.000
Discount 0.00
Total after Discount 1,980,000.00

Total PO Value 2,336,400.00

Total PO Value : RUPEES TWENTY THREE LAKH THIRTY SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ONLY

Delivery Schedule :

Anuj Goel
Authorized By

Date: 03.07.2025 Time: 10:42:06

Acknowledgement :
Vendor Address :

PO Number : 4200054085 PO Date : 02.05.2025

IMPORTANT:
To report fraud or any ethical violation instance, log on to
www.godrejspeakup.tip-offs.in or write anonymously to